Elektronisk flowmaler
aluminium 1" indvendig
gevind 21bar sort type GPI-EX
til braendstof (0940056)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Type

Materiale

Kapacitet

Tilslutning

Anvendelse

Type

Lengde

Min. temp.

Bredde

Tryk

Maks. temp.

Storrelse

sort

GPI-EX

aluminium

11-113 I/min

indvendig gevind

braendstof

til breendstof

102 mm

-10°C

51 mm

21 bar

54°C

1"

DIMENSIONER

H

63 mm
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PRODUKTINFORMATION

Eksplosionssikret gennemstreamningsmaler. Med dagteeller.

Genereretden: 05-11-2025

Bevo Nordic A/S
Pakhusgarden 54
5000 Odense C
Danmark
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